HPM280L low consumption pressure transmitter
1
HPM280L Low Power Consumption
Pressure Transmitter
Nanjing Hangjia Electronic Technology Co., LTD.
HPM280L low consumption pressure transmitter

terminal
Battery+ Battery- 485A 485B
Ordering Guide
Certification Information
Model No. Type
HPM280L
Low consumption
pressure transmitter
Pressure range Measuring range
(X1～X2)MPa
X1 is the lower limit
X2 is the upper limit
Code Pressure connection
P1 M20×1.5 male
P4 G1/2 male
Code Electrical connection
C7
M20x1.5 female thread
with gland
Code Housing material
A12 ADC12
Y104 YL104
Code Sensor
M1
Silicon piezoresistive
isolation diaphragm
Code Additional functions
G Gauge pressure(default)
A Absolute pressure
VL36
3.6V lithium battery
(default)
V5 5V power supply
V24 24V power supply
QF Factory report
e.g.:HPM280L (0～2.5)MPa P1 C9 A12 M1 G VL36
Factory certification